1
PF401 PF402Weighing Pressure Sensor
Characteristics
☆Small size, light weight, easy to install
☆Good long-term stability and high precision up to 0.2%F.S
☆Compatible with various weighing instruments
☆Good shock resistance and overload capacity
☆Corrosion & high temp. resistance, small temperature drift

3:Power+
5
Order Information
Selection
Item
401 05 A S26 G2 166 7
Model
401=PF401(mv signal)
402=PF402(with adjustment)
Electrical
Connection
01=M12X1
02=Direct cable outlet
03=Packard connector
04=Hirschmann connector
05=AMP connector
Output A= 4-20mA I=mV signal
Power Supply S26=8~32Vdc S6=5VDC
Pressure
connection
G2=G1/4-19 M3=M12X1.5
G1=G1/8 G5=G1/4-19A
G4=G1/2 M4=M14X1.5
M1=M8X1.25 female M2=M10X1
Pressure
Measurement
166=16 MPa 206=20 MPa 256=25 MPa
406=40 MPa 506=50 MPa 606=60 MPa
Accuracy 7=0.2%F.S 12=0.3%F.S